New Zealand – Various Pak’n Save Blenheim brand sliced in-store ready-to-eat meat products – Listeria monocytogenes

MPI

27 November 2020: Pak’n Save Blenheim is recalling all batches and all packed on dates up to and including 26.11.20 of Pak’n Save Blenheim brand sliced in-store ready-to-eat meat products due to the possible presence of Listeria monocytogenes.

Expand All
Expand Expand to see images of the recalled products

Expand to see images of the recalled products
Product identification
Product type Ready to eat meat products
Name of product
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Pestells Ham Off The Bone
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Ham & Chicken – Farmlands
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Polish Sausage – Hellers
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Champagne Smoked Leg Ham – Premier
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Hot Pork – Farmlands
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Premier Honey Baked Ham
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Manuka Smoked Ham Round – Huttons
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Pastrami – Farmlands
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Roast Beef – Farmlands
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Corned Silverside – Farmlands
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Farmlands Pork Brawn KG
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Cooked Beef Tongue – Farmlands
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Ham & Chicken Flavoured Luncheon – Huttons
  • Pak’n Save Blenheim brand Roast Beef Meal
Date marking All batches and all packed on dates up to and including 26.11.20
Package size and description The products are sold in vacuum packs and plastic containers of various weights.
Distribution The products are sold only at Pak’n Save Blenheim.
Notes This recall does not affect any other Pak’n Save Blenheim brand products. The contamination occurred at Pak’n Save Blenheim. Products from the manufacturers listed that are sold in their own packaging at Pak’n Save Blenheim or sold elsewhere are not affected by this issue.

Consumer advice

Customers are asked to check the date mark on the product label.

Affected products should not be consumed unless the product is cooked thoroughly (piping hot all the way through). There have been no reports of illness. However, if you have consumed any of these products and have any concerns about your health, seek medical advice.

Customers should return the products to Pak’n Save Blenheim for a full refund, or cook thoroughly (piping hot all the way through).

More information on listeria

Who to contact

If you have questions, contact Pak’n Save Blenheim:

  • Phone: 03 520 8275
  • Address: 1 Westwood Avenue, Springlands, Blenheim.

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out /  Change )

Google photo

You are commenting using your Google account. Log Out /  Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out /  Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out /  Change )

Connecting to %s